EGZAMIN DYPLOMOWY PRAKTYCZNY - 21.06.2014

KOMISJA |
doc. dr n. med. Jolanta Pietras
mgr Krystyna Przybyla
mgr Grazyna Zbieg

nr albumu

2456

2465

2493

2500

2504

2510

2512

2522

2534

2473

2481

2486

2501

2527

2533

2537

2538

2549

2551

2459

2466

2489

2509

2521

2525

2546

KOMISJA 11
doc. dr n. med. Edyta Kedra
mgr lwona Bejster
mgr Malgorzata Reszko

nr alboumu
2472
2484
2490
2491
2503
2523
2544
2545
2547
2554
2480
2492
2517
2519
2542
2556
2457
2462
2479
2506
2528
2532
2535
2540
2550




